
Poule 5 - U11

Hor. Equipes Equipes Terrains

08:42 FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1 FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2 5

09:06 LOIRE SORNIN 2 RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1 6

09:30 AS PARC 1 ESPALION 1 7

09:54 LOIRE SORNIN 2 FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1 8

10:18 FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2 AS PARC 1 1

10:42 ESPALION 1 RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1 2

11:06 RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1 FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1 3

11:30 ESPALION 1 FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2 4

11:54 AS PARC 1 LOIRE SORNIN 2 5

12:18 FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1 AS PARC 1 6

12:42 FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2 RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1 7

13:06 LOIRE SORNIN 2 ESPALION 1 8

13:30 ESPALION 1 FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1 1

13:54 LOIRE SORNIN 2 FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2 2

14:18 AS PARC 1 RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1 3

POULE 5 - TOURNOI 1ER MAI 2015 - U11

Scores 

Finaux

POULE 5

FC ROCHE ST GENEST 1

ESPALION 1

FC COMMELLE VERNAY 2

LOIRE SORNIN 2

RHINS TRAMBOUZE 1

AS PARC 1

Page 1


